Western Extrication Specialists, Inc.

P.O. Box 1065

Simi Valley, CA 93062

+1 8056247475
http://www.holmatro-westx.com

Price Quote

ADDRESS

Todd Hopkins

Cal Fire Riverside - Beaumont
550 E. 6th Street

Beaumont, CA 92223 US

SHIP TO

Todd Hopkins

Cal Fire Riverside -
Beaumont

550 E. 6th Street
Beaumont, CA 92223 US

S

Western €xtrication Specialists

PRICE QUOTE # 1902
DATE 02/02/2022

EXPIRATION DATE 06/30/2022

TECH/SALES REP.
Michael Porper

DATE ARTICLE NUMBER

159.000.064
159.000.063
159.000.207
151.001.902
151.000.583
151.000.742

150.5682.152
150.182.274

This estimate is for a set of Holmatro’s Pentheon battery powered
tools and accessories. This price includes the 10% discount given to
the San Jacinto Unit as well as the Riverside County Fire Department.

Accepted By

DESCRIPTION

PSP40 SPREADER
PCU50 CUTTER

PTR50 TELESCOPIC RAM
TREO5 EXTENSION PIPE
PBPA287 BATTERY

PBCH2 BATTERY CHARGER
120VAC

PULLING CHAIN SET 3/8"

PULLING ATTACHMENT SET
SP5240/50

SUBTOTAL

TAX
SHIPPING
TOTAL

QTY

—_ 01 = = A

DISCOUNT 10%

Accepted Date

RATE AMOUNT
13,341.00 13,341.00T
12,917.00 12,917.00T
10,759.00 10,759.00T

1,031.00 1,031.00T
760.00 3,800.00T
603.00 603.00T
402.00 402.00T

1,419.00 1,419.00T

44,272.00
-4,427.20
3,087.97

500.00
$43,432.77



