Western Extrication Specialists, Inc. P.O. Box 1065 Simi Valley, CA 93062 +1 8056247475 http://www.holmatro-westx.com



Price Quote

ADDRESS

Todd Hopkins Cal Fire Riverside - Beaumont 550 E. 6th Street Beaumont, CA 92223 US SHIP TO Todd Hopkins Cal Fire Riverside -Beaumont 550 E. 6th Street Beaumont, CA 92223 US

PRICE QUOTE # 1902 DATE 02/02/2022 EXPIRATION DATE 06/30/2022

TECH/SALES REP.

Michael Porper

DATE	ARTICLE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	159.000.064	PSP40 SPREADER	1	13,341.00	13,341.00T
	159.000.063	PCU50 CUTTER	1	12,917.00	12,917.00T
	159.000.207	PTR50 TELESCOPIC RAM	1	10,759.00	10,759.00T
	151.001.902	TRE05 EXTENSION PIPE	1	1,031.00	1,031.00T
	151.000.583	PBPA287 BATTERY	5	760.00	3,800.00T
	151.000.742	PBCH2 BATTERY CHARGER 120VAC	1	603.00	603.00T
	150.582.152	PULLING CHAIN SET 3/8"	1	402.00	402.00T
	150.182.274	PULLING ATTACHMENT SET SP5240/50	1	1,419.00	1,419.00T

This estimate is for a set of Holmatro's Pentheon battery powered	SUBTOTAL	44,272.00
tools and accessories. This price includes the 10% discount given to	DISCOUNT 10%	-4,427.20
the San Jacinto Unit as well as the Riverside County Fire Department.	ТАХ	3,087.97
	SHIPPING	500.00
	TOTAL	\$43,432.77

Accepted By

Accepted Date